Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills			D	Date - site b	oills	1	1
register	1342	5		legister		19/0	9/2022
Company Name:	MPL			ite:		MF	9/2022 P
Name of Contractor	K.K.	nishna					
Nature of work			unt				
Work done	From Da	te l	2 alus	1/2022 I	To Date	10/10	1/2022
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no	D. Qty.		late	Units	Amou		Contractors
No.							bill no
1. Clubhuse Bad	nink 1,34	: 5U-09	7.0D	Sf-	9,38	0.00	
	, <i>₽</i> .						
 Elexation & AG Labur qualit is S. dismarthing · LIC 	161: 2,21	4.00	7.00	St-	15,4	98.00	
3. lober quale is	dh						
5. dismailthing . LIC	Jah 4,3	65.00	5-00	SE	21,82	5.00	
			_				
7.						1	
8.			-			/	
9.							
10.					/		
	otal:				46,7	403.00/-	-
Bill required		INO .	C	GST bill requ	uired		∎NO.
Measurement &	Requir			Aeasuremen		Enclos	sed
estimate sheet:	□ Not rea	quired		stimate shee		🛛 Not en	closed
PO/WO no.			P	O/WO date	:		
Remarks :							
Approved by Project M	anager	Approve	ed by]	Design Tear	m Ap	proved by	M.D.
Date: Malm		Date:			Da	te:	
Sign:		Sign:			Sig	;n:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

K.Krishna, Mallapur,Malkagiri Hyderabad.

Date: 17.09.2022.

S No.	Description	
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Clubhouse	Amount
	badminton court,Elevation for rainwater at A6 and labour quarters wall dismantling work Scaffolding work. Total Amount = 46,703.00/- Work done from date 20.08.2022 to 15.09.2022.	Rs 9,340.00/-

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Three Hundred and Forty Rupees Only.

Sign: _____

Bill for Labour Charges

K.Krishna, Mallapur, Malkagiri Hyderabad.

In favor of: MPL. Project / Site: MFP. Location: 82/1.Mallapur. Type of Work: Scaffolding works. Towards: Labour Charges

Date: 17.09.2022.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Clubhouse badminton court,Elevation for rainwater at A6 and labour quarters wall dismantling work Scaffolding work. Total Amount = 46,703.00/- Work done from date 20.08.2022 to 15.09.2022.	Rs.18,681.00/-

Amount in words: Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty One Rupees Only.

Sign: _____

Bill for Equipment Allowance

K.Krishna, Mallapur,Malkagiri Hyderabad.

Date: 17.09.2022.

In favor of:	MPL.
Project / Site:	MFP.
Location:	82/1.Mallapur.
Type of Work:	Scaffolding works.
Towards:	Allowance for Equipment

Г

S No.	Descritti	
1.	Description Brief description of work done: Towards Clubhouse badminton court,Elevation for rainwater at A6 and labour quarters wall dismantling work Scaffolding work. Total Amount = 46,703.00/-	Amount Rs.18,681.00/-
	Work done from date 20.08.2022 to 15.09.2022.	

Amount in words: Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty One Rupees Only.

Sign: _____

B C C Width Height Nos Quantity Units		MPL	Prepared by:		R.Ashok				
Scaffolding Work Scaffolding Work Image: Constraint of the state of the st		May Flower Plati	inum						
K.Krishna K.Krishna K.Krishna 17.09.2022 A B C Image: Second Sec		Scaffolding Worl	*						
0 Item Head 17.09.2022 A B C Identity Inits 0 Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos Quantity Units Scaffolding Work Identity Identity Identity Identity Identity Identity		K.Krishna							
Item Head A B C Item Description Length Width Height Nos Quantity Units Scaffolding Work Item Description Length Width Height Nos Quantity Units		17.09.2022							
Item Head Item Description Length Width Height Nos Quantity Units Scaffolding Work Item Description Length Width Height Nos Quantity Units			A	В	C				
		Item Description		Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units	Total Head
1 Club House for Badminton court LED Ligthing Double 67.00 1.00 20.00 1.00 1340.00 Sft									
e Double 18.00 1.00 123.00 1.00	urt LED Ligthing	Double	67.00	1.00	20.00	1.00	1340.00	Sft	
e Single 125.00 1.00 9.00 1.00	urt LED Ligthing flat Work purpose	Double	67.00 18.00	1.00	20.00	1.00	1340.00 2214.00	Sft	
Single 27.00 1.00 9.00 8.00 1,944.00 Sft	urt LED Ligthing flat Work purpose tling Work purpose	Double Double Single	67.00 18.00 125.00	1.00 1.00	20.00 123.00 9.00	1.00 1.00	1340.00 2214.00 1,125.00	Sft Sft	
Single 18.00 1.00 9.00 8.00 1,296.00 Sft 4,365.00	urt LED Ligthing flat Work purpose tling Work purpose	Double Double Single Single	67.00 18.00 125.00 27.00	1.00 1.00 1.00	20.00 123.00 9.00 9.00	1.00 1.00 8.00	1340.00 2214.00 1,125.00 1,944.00	Sft Sft	
Labour quarters walls dismantling Work purpose Single 125.00 1.00 9.00 1.00 1,123.00 Sit Single 27.00 1.00 9.00 8.00 1,944.00 St Single 18.00 1.00 9.00 8.00 1.946.00 St	urt LED Ligthing flat Work purpose	Double	67.00 18.00	1.00	20.00	1.00	1340.00	Sft Sft	
18.00 1.00 9.00 8.00 1,296.00 Sft	urt LED Ligthing flat Work purpose tling Work purpose	Double Double Single Single	67.00 18.00 125.00 27.00	1.00 1.00 1.00	20.00 123.00 9.00 9.00	1.00 1.00 8.00	1340.00 2214.00 1,125.00 1,944.00	Sft Sft	
_				MPL May Flower Plati Scaffolding Worl K.Krishna 17.09.2022 Item Description	MPL Prepared by: May Flower Platinum Scaffolding Work K.Krishna 17.09.2022 Item Description Length	MPLPrepared by:May Flower PlatinumScaffolding WorkK.Krishna17.09.2022Item DescriptionLengthWidth	MPLPrepared by:R.AshokMay Flower PlatinumScaffolding WorkIK.KrishnaII17.09.2022ABItem DescriptionLengthWidth	MPLPrepared by:R.AshokMay Flower PlatinumMay Flower PlatinumScaffolding WorkIntegrationK.KrishnaIntegration17.09.2022AItem DescriptionLengthWidthHeight	MPLPrepared by:R.AshokIMay Flower PlatinumMay Flower PlatinumIIScaffolding WorkIIIIK.KrishnaIIIII17.09.2022ABCIIItem DescriptionLengthWidthHeightNosQuantityUnits

÷

ESTIVATE SHEET						
Company Name:	MPL	Prepared by:		R.Ashok		
Project:	May Flower Platinum	n				
Work Description:	Clubhouse Scaffolding Work	ng Work				
Contractor Name:	K.Krishna					
Date:	17.09.2022					
S.No. Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
Scaffolding Work						
1 Club House for Badminton court LED Ligthing	Double	1,340.00	Sft	7.00	9,380.00	
2 Elevation for Rainwater at A6 flat Work purpose	Double	2,214.00	Sft	7.00	7.00 15,498.00	
3 Labour quarters walls dismantling Work purpose	Single	4,365.00	Sft	5.00	5.00 21,825.00	
			Total.	otal Amount		46,703.00
Amount in words :- Fourty Six Thousand Seven Hundred and Three Rupees Only	fred and Three Rupe	es Only				

•

.